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145
181
240
197
203
191
78
177
215
231
216
253
219
230
157
199
202
262
211
204
155
232
246
214
185
259
264
260
110
146
103
269
127
245
153
224
228
249
217
243

247
22
23

Prijmeni

LOSENSKY
HAVLASEK
PISA
STAJER
BUBLIK
PLUHACEK
PILAT
SKLENAR
AXAMIT
BARES
POSPISIL
PEREMSKY
GLAUBAUF
PROKOP
CERNY
HOFMAN
SMID
VOZECH
RYBAR
KAUTSKY
KLAIN
TLUSTY
STYBLO
JANOUSEK
ADAMEC
CHLAD
BLECHA
SKLENKA
VOINA
STADNIK
KRAL
MATOCHA
VALCHAR
BIRD
BRADAC
ELSNIC
JAHELKA
SMATANA
VESELY
CHYTRY
FRONEK
PTACEK
TLUSTY
TLUSTY

Novostrasecky béh

Klub

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
AC TEPO KLADNO
Nové Straseci

TK Sokol Nové Straseci
Rakovnik

Ruda

Maratén Klub Kladno
Msecké Zehrovice
Unhost

Kladno

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci
Rakovnik

Nové Straseci
Rynholec

Kbely All Stars
Kroucova

Podlesin

Nové Straseci

SDH Msec

TJ Sokol Unhost
Nové Straseci
Bubakovsti Kocoufri
Kladno

DTJ Sparta Kladno
Rynholec

Ruda

Ruda

Horoméfice

Lubnd

Pavlikov

Méstska policie NS
Nové Straseci
Nové Straseci

TJ Sokol Nové Straseci
Nové Straseci
M3ecké Zehrovice
Rynholec

6 km
16.4.2016
Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Pavel 1977
Petr 1984
Petr 1984
Pavel 1986
Marek 1985
Ales 1990
Miroslav 1979
David 1989
Michal 1979
Jan 1980
Dusan 1979
Petr 1981
Ales 1989
Michal 1997
Ludék 1978
Vit 1992
Martin 1984
Martin 1989
Ivo 1980
Radovan 1979
Vaclav 1996
Tomas 1984
Karel 1991
Tomas 1985
Martin 1981
Jivi 1980
Jiri 1990
Jan 1992
Pavel 1977
Petr 1978
Petr 1977
Petr 1979
Daniel 2002
Dorian 1979
Damian 2002
Miroslav 1986
Stanislav 1978
Andrej 1984
Tomas 1992
Stépdn 1988
Tomas 1979
Jan 1978
Milan 2007
Miroslav 1978

Rynholec

0:20:53
0:21:15
0:21:34
0:21:59
0:22:41
0:22:54
0:23:31
0:23:33
0:24:12
0:24:16
0:25:06
0:25:26
0:25:36
0:25:48
0:26:07
0:26:13
0:26:13
0:26:13
0:26:16
0:26:16
0:26:16
0:26:28
0:26:42
0:27:38
0:27:54
0:27:57
0:28:10
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:39
0:29:26
0:29:56
0:30:54
0:31:17
0:32:07
0:33:03
0:34:03
0:34:25
0:36:11
0:36:16
0:36:31
0:37:16
0:40:07
0:40:09
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254
163
176
170
218
178
186
175
257
129
162
107
144
221
183
248
267
12
261
220
227
242
179
190
256
235
209
238

125

168
169
200
173
255
188
258
148
201
166
236
187
164

193
149
172
79

158
184

KUPIDLOVSKY
FIKES
BAUCHNER
BOHDAL
SEMELIK
VOMASTEK
CERNY
DLOUHY
HILL

KMET
TRACHTA
CHILD
BIDSOVSKY
STICHER
HLAVSA
HUSAK
KOVAROVIC
KOUDELKA
AUBRECHT
STOCES
MASTALIR
BASE
DOLEJSI
KLIMSA
BURES
ZEMAN
NEUMANN
MCCOLLUM
MACHACEK
VRBA

PODUSKA
SCHOVANEK
KRECEK
KMUNICEK
STASTNY
PROSEK
MATEJOVSKY
KRATINA
FIDLMAN
BERANEK
VESELY
VEJRAZKA
BLECHA

KUTIS
FINGERHUT
KRATOCHVIL
FILIP

TUMA
WIENER

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let

Stodulky

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
KOB Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Nové Straseci
Rynholec

Nové Straseci

Sokol Srbec

Nové Straseci

Nové Straseci
Vinaftice

Nové Straseci

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Pecinov

Bonbon Praha
Kladno

Méstska policie NS
Hradec Kralové

Ruda

Praha

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Gang

Praha

Nové Straseci

Nové Straseci

Sokol Unhost

Krésky Les

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Pchery

Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

Trtice

Libeznice

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Lokomotiva Rakovnik
Nové Straseci

Maratén klub Kladno

Dan 1976
Metodéj 1967
Michal 1969
Jaroslav 1976
Petr 1969
Milan 1968
Antonin 1968
Lubos 1974
Richard 1976
Milan 1967
Petr 1972
Mark 1973
Jiri 1970
Kamil 1970
Jiri 1976
Libor 1973
Lukas 1972
Viktor 1973
Petr 1972
Tomas 1971
Tomas 1973
Josef 1976
Vit 1971
Jiri 1973
Jiri 1975
Vaclav 1970
Jan 1975
James 1967
Milan 1976
Tomas 1975
C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Josef 1962
Petr 1965
Frantisek 1958
Milos 1961
Jaroslav 1957
Josef 1963
Pavel 1965
Pavel 1965
Lubo$ 1959
Josef 1958
Lubo$ 1965
Miroslav 1961
Vladislav 1964
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Jiri 1950
Jiri 1953
Ladislav 1947
Karel 1955
Frantisek 1953
Otakar 1956

Maratén klub Kladno

0:20:50
0:21:51
0:23:28
0:24:00
0:25:03
0:25:15
0:25:26
0:25:37
0:26:01
0:26:13
0:26:35
0:27:12
0:27:14
0:27:16
0:27:44
0:27:53
0:28:26
0:28:40
0:29:18
0:29:53
0:30:19
0:30:25
0:31:45
0:31:59
0:32:18
0:34:52
0:35:00
0:36:18
0:37:11
0:38:23

0:21:21
0:23:30
0:23:54
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:25:03
0:26:25
0:27:24
0:28:12
0:28:18
0:29:34
0:30:56
0:32:56

0:27:17
0:27:19
0:27:42
0:29:01
0:29:27
0:29:56
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250
115
194
182
225

156
147
171
251

66
233
83
268
167
229
206
80
241
196
263
270
265
212
244
192
160
141
213
223
208
252
239
222
234
266
165

174
189
161
159
128
207
226
152
96
26
205
151
123

PILIK
CHOCHOLA
KROPAC
WIENER
NAGY

TLUSTY
MERUNKA
SKALNIK
MRNKA

ZIMOVA
DOBROVODSKA
HNIZDILOVA
MACHACOVA
PODUSKOVA
SEDLACKOVA
HRACHOVCOVA
HAUZVICOVA
KAPKOVA
RUZICKOVA
MARKOVA
MELICHAROVA
HOCHMALOVA
RYBAR -
ANTUSOVA
VEJRAZKOVA
KMUNICKOVA
HAVLICKOVA
PATEROVA
REHOROVA
VERBOVSKA
SOTOLOVA
GRUNDOVA
CiZKOVA
ZEMANOVA
MARKOVA
HUSAKOVA

RAKOVA
STEPANKOVA
SULCOVA
CHILD
VALCHAROVA
DOCEKALOVA
JAHELKOVA
CERNA
KUCEROVA
PILATOVA
KAUTSKOVA
KODYSOVA
VRBOVA

SK Senomaty
Maratén klub Kladno
Sokol Unhost

Praha 5

Kladenaci

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Tuchlovice

Nové Straseci

Maratén klub Kladno
ACTEPO Kladno

Za hez(i zadecek
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Rakovnik

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Kamenné Zehrovice
Palkovice

Nové Straseci
Rynholec

Tuchlovice

Trtice

Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

Nové Straseci

Nové Straseci

Gang

Praha

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Nové Straseci
Nové Straseci

Maratén klub Kladno
Biatlon Beroun
Trebusice
Praha

Ruda

Kladno

Nové Straseci
Ruda

Nové Straseci
Nové Straseci
Kbely All Stars
Nové Straseci

Slava 1950
Vladimir 1950
Vladimir 1956
Antonin 1956
Jiri 1955
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1940
Jan 1940
FrantiSek 1937
Vaclav 1932
F - Zeny do 34 let
Jana 1984
Natalie 1995
Lenka 1986
Lucie 1987
Nikola 2004
Katefina 1989
Michaela 1985
Adéla 1983
Alice 1985
Jana 1991
Adéla 1990
Ivana 1986
Martina 1989
Martina 1987
Lenka 1991
Anezka 1991
Jana 1984
Veronika 1988
Linda 1987
Jitka 1987
Martina 1982
Iveta 1991
Tereza 1986
Daniela 1987
Aneta 1993
Katefina 1988
Jana 1986
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
Gabriela 1975
Eva 1972
Jitka 1974
Markéta 1975
Zuzana 1977
Markéta 1975
Jana 1981
Zuzana 1979
Lucie 1980
Petra 1980
Lucie 1979
Eliska 1976
Pavlina 1974

Nové Straseci

0:30:59
0:31:03
0:31:17
0:33:19
0:34:07

0:36:21
0:39:04
0:42:29
1:03:46

0:23:37
0:24:20
0:26:50
0:27:38
0:29:07
0:29:22
0:29:32
0:29:49
0:30:25
0:30:57
0:30:57
0:31:36
0:31:50
0:31:51
0:32:01
0:32:22
0:33:02
0:33:06
0:34:16
0:35:27
0:35:27
0:35:36
0:35:52
0:36:48
0:36:58
0:37:15
0:42:12

0:24:09
0:27:46
0:29:32
0:30:42
0:32:27
0:32:41
0:32:56
0:33:35
0:34:08
0:35:54
0:37:21
0:37:38
0:38:20
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210
237
72

180
195
271
198

MATOUSKOVA
DOUBRAVSKA
JENICKOVA

JIRANOVA
RUZICKOVA
URBANCOVA
KUBACOVA

Nové Straseci
Nové Straseci

OK Rakovnik
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

Andrea 1977 Gang
Hedvika 1973
Simona 1973
H - Zeny nad 45 let
Irena 1967
Jitka 1966
Alice 1959
Anna 1955

My Dvé

0:38:40
0:40:54
0:40:54

0:30:14
0:31:37
0:31:38
0:32:27



